Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 23
04/06/2023 - 11:23

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

12 - 13 years

EL HADAD, Habiba
VUCINIC, Jasna
HODZIC, Masa
MILOSEVIC, Petra
ZIVANOVIC, Lena
STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
PAJIC, Marta

KOCIC, Danica
KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija
DMITROVIC, Elena
NIKOLIC, Dunja

14 - 17 years

Open

©ONOoOGOA~WDNE

STOJILKOVIC, Sara
OBRADOVIC, Jana
RAGHEB, Maia
STANOJEVIC, Nina
ZARIC, Irina
RADJENOVIC, Jovana
BARJAKTAROQVIC, Dunja
NERIC, Sofija

SIMIC, Mina
SIMONOVIC, Mia
JOSIC, Sara
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
HRISTOV, Sofija
PUPOVIC, Kristina
DORCIC, Lea

KALJEVIC, Anja
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
ILISIC, Nadja
OBRADOVIC, Jana
RAGHEB, Maia
STANOJEVIC, Nina
ZARIC, Irina
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
EL HADAD, Habiba
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
NERIC, Sofija

SIMIC, Mina
VUCINIC, Jasna

YB

10 Alexandria
11  PVK Buducnost

10 Partizan
11  Mornar
10 Sparta
10 Usce

11 Mornar

10 Barakuda

10 Barakuda

10 PVK Buducnost
10 Usce

11  Novi Beograd 011

06 Dubocica
08  11. April

07 Alexandria
09  Sveti Nikola
09 Plavi Talas
08  Vracar

08 Barakuda
09 Barakuda

09  Vracar
08 Usce

09 11. April
09 Usce

09 Usce

09  11. April

07 PVK Buducnost
09 Barakuda

05 11. April
06  Dubocica
05 11. April
08  11. April

07  Alexandria

09  Sveti Nikola

09 Plavi Talas

08 Vracar

10 Alexandria

08 Barakuda

09 Barakuda

09  Vracar

11 PVK Buducnost

Time Pts
3832 447 R
3930 414
40.24 386
4335 308
43.71 301
4494 277
4528 270
4701 242
48.77 216
52.28 176
55.98 143

1:01.20 109

3445 615 Q
3558 558 Q
3592 542 Q
36.96 498 Q
37.77 466 Q
37.89 462 Q
3862 436 R
39.24 416
39.27 415
39.54 406
39.88 396
4046 379
4095 366
4166 347
4428 289
4599 258
3409 634 Q
3445 615 Q
3534 569 Q
3558 558 Q
3592 542 Q
36.96 498 Q
37.77 466 Q
37.89 462 Q
3832 447 R
38.62 436 R
39.24 416
39.27 415
3930 414
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
14. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.54 406
15. JOSIC, Sara 09  11. April 39.88 396
16. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 40.24 386
17. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 4046 379
18. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 4095 366
19. HRISTOV, Sofija 09  11. April 4166 347
20. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 4335 308
21. BABIC, Mia 05  Vinkovacki Pk 4354 304
22. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 4371 301
23. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost 4428 289
24. STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 4494 277
25. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11  Mornar 45.28 270
26. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 4599 258
27. PAIJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 4701 242
28. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 4877 216
29. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 5228 176
30. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 5598 143
31. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11  Novi Beograd 011 1:01.20 109
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